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SI. No No Name DOB Category Father's Name Mobile No ADScruitny ALL_Email Id

1 1148298 KUNAL KUMAR 06-07-1994 |GEN JITENDRA PRASAD 8789088178 |KK7009934@GMAIL.COM

2 1147810 |Prayog Mahto 03-10-1982 }OBC-NCL Manesh Mahto 8292452216 |prayogmahto@gmail.com

3 1148761 MD KAMIL RAZA 08-10-1996 |GEN-EWS MD MOQUIMUDDIN 9304676124 |shaikhkamil944@gmail.com

4 1148760 MD SAMSHAD ANSARI 15-04-1992 }]OBC-NCL ALAM ANSARI 9031156725 |samshadmech@gmail.com

5 1148759 MD IRFAN AHMED 04-01-1992 }|GEN-EWS MD KALIM UDDIN 9123188320 |mdirfanmajid@gmail.com

6 1148717 SUDHIR PANDIT 14-02-1997 |GEN SURESH PANDIT 9097555111 |sudhirgooogle@gmail.com

7 1148669 KUNTAL BRAJABASI 19-03-1994 |GEN CHANDAN BRAJABASI 9647193955 |brajabasikuntal@gmail.com

8 1148626 __|vivek parihar 29-06-1997 |GEN-EWS tameshwar parihar 7999456020 |pariharv849@gmail.com

9 1148622 |Rohit Dey 05-10-1995 }|GEN-EWS Gopal Chandra Dey 8340789734 |rohit.dey.545@gmail.com

10 1148597 MAHESWARAM SHEKAR 15-06-1995 }]OBC-NCL M MANMADHA CHARY 9010602614 |shekarme1@gmail.com

11 1148578 |Sayanta Banerjee 08-02-1993 |GEN Ashim KumarBanerjee 9748681463 |sayantab4@gmail.com

12 1148573 _|Abhishek Kushwaha 20-07-1997 }|OBC-NCL Ramesh Chandra Kushwaha 9005471411 |abhishekkushwah914@gmail.com

13 1148536 PRASENJIT ROYCHOWDHURY 02-06-1985 |GEN HERAMBA ROYCHOWDHURY 8716043294 |pinaki.priyojit30@gmail.com

14 1148401 PARTHA PRATIM DALAPATI 06-02-1998 |GEN PRADIP KUMAR DALAPATI 9635414820 |partha2018pratin@gmail.com

15 1148824 —|Shakti Kumar Karmkar 02-01-1992 |GEN Jagarnath Karmkar 7488926856 |Shaktirock.dt@gmail.com

16 1147950 _}|TUSHAR KANTA SAHU 01-05-1997 |GEN ANANDA KUMAR SAHU 9777917968 |sahut084@gmail.com

17 1142489 KRISHANA NARAYAN PANDEY 01-01-1993 |GEN RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 8889469818 |Pandeymukesh1193@gmail.com

18 1147865 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 27-11-1990 }|OBC-NCL DWARIKA SINGH 7004413841 |chandansingh1732@gmail.com

19 1147882 SHALASH KUMAR YADAV 02-03-1992 |GEN KULAI PRASAD YADAV 9936034950 |skylko2012@gmail.com

20 1147885 _|Shailesh Kumar Pandey 23-12-1992 |GEN Umakant Pandey 7266944347 |shaileshpandey688@gmail.com

21 1147901 SONU KUMAR 15-03-1998 |GEN RAMCHARAN 8084366699 |sonukumarofficialid@gmail.com

22 1148393 _}|ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 30-09-1990 |GEN KRISHANA DEV SINGH 8877104547 |ankit.gmti@gmail.com

23 1147938 SOURAV PATRA 29-07-1998 |GEN DIPAK KUMAR PATRA 8967027172 |patrasourav546@gmail.com

24 1148366 SUNEEL KUMAR KUSHAWAHA 04-03-1993 }OBC-NCL BAUL PRASAD 8127856096 |suneeliert2012@gmail.com

25 1148171 RAJESHWAR MAHTO 01-09-1981 }OBC-NCL SAHADEO MAHTO 8987653581 |rajeshwarm0311@gmail.com

26 1148213 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO 12-06-1996 |GEN KALI PAD MAHATO 8271803257 |mahato12rahul@gmail.com

27 1148222 |AJAJ AHMED 06-02-1996 |GEN KUDUS 6201648592 |ajajahmed758@gmail.com

28 1148265 |AJAY KUMAR PANDIT 06-01-1993 |GEN RAVINDRA PANDIT 7089055450 |ajaykumar8269@gmail.com

29 1148281 DHEERAJ KISHOR 07-01-2000 }OBC-NCL AWADHKISHOR NAYAK 9576644340 |dheerajkishor0777@gmail.com

30 1148861 MD TANZIL HASSAN 09-04-2000 |GEN MD SHAKIL 6203982622 |hassan.tanzil4u@gmail.com

31 1147927 SUMITH PRASAD RAJAK 28-08-1996 |GEN SURESH PRASAD RAJAK 8210697326 |sumithpdrajakO8@gmail.com

32 1149158 GOURISANKAR PANDA 12-06-1998 |GEN GADADHAR PANDA 9556080443 |gsp7664@gmail.com

33 1149650 GANESH KUMAR PAL 05-09-1993 }OBC-NCL RAGHUNATH PAL 7860328044 |gkpal7860@gmail.com

34 1149627 |Joy Kumar Das 03-02-1982 |GEN Nikhil Ch Das 7384224356 _|joykumardas2@gmail.com

35 1149515 |Lokesh Behera 12-02-1997 }OBC-NCL Subhash Behera 9430180843 |lokeshbehera74@gmail.com

36 1149497 |JAMIRUDDIN ANSARI 01-01-1995 |GEN MUSTAKIM ANSARI 8083290828 |jamiruddinansari79@gmail.com

37 1149491 Binod Kumar Mahto 20-09-1998 |GEN Ganga Mahto 7903786679 |bindassbinod098@gmail.com

38 1149483 BUSA SRINIVASA RAO 15-06-1992 |GEN BUSA NARAIAH 9676992250 |busasrinivasarao12@gmail.com

39 1149445 |AMIT SHUKLA 07-07-1995 |GEN-EWS LATE TUNGNATH SHUKLA 8960903793 |amit.shukla070795@gmail.com

40 1149440 ROSHAN PRAJAPATI 05-09-1991 |GEN CHURAMAN PRAJAPATI 9631430319 |roshanprajapati076@gmail.com

41 1149434 SUBHAM ROY 25-03-1999 |GEN MADAN MOHAN ROY 9776477740 |roysubham191@gmail.com

42 1149392 PANKAJ KUMAR 26-12-1998 }OBC-NCL KAILASH YADAV 7970531835 |Pankaj.kumar1998000@gmail.com

43 1149304 RAJU GOPE 10-05-1996 |GEN ANADI GOPE 8250260283 |rajugope1942@gmail.com

44 1149279 |Purshottam Rajesh Potphode 08-06-1994 |GEN Rajesh Gulabrao Potphode 7385534413 |purshottam0806@gmail.com

45 1149258 |JAYNANDAN MAHTO 10-12-1999 }OBC-NCL TARACHAND MAHTO 9709825469 |jaynandanmahto123@gmail.com

46 1148775 |ABHISHEK KUMARGIRI 28-04-1998 }|OBC-NCL ASHOK KUMARGIRI 8910758066 |abhishekkumargiri.akg01@gmail.com

47 1149033 _|VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 19-07-1991 |GEN JAG BANDHU SINGH 6201463216 |vikashsingh.rajput1@gmail.com

48 1148878 |Umesh Prasad Kushwaha 15-02-1994 |GEN Fagu Prasad 8789431345 |mrumeshkushwaha@gmail.com

49 1148938 SUBHASH RANJAN 15-02-1994 }]OBC-NCL KAILASH PATI RAM 8210771218 |subhash.ranjan31@gmail.com

50 1148961 RITESH KUMAR 24-04-1990 }|OBC-NCL RAMESH CHAND 8103380270 |ritesh02611@gmail.com

51 1148968 |Ravi Kumar Mahto 26-12-1999 |GEN Jageshwar Mahto 8709029433 |rvkrmahto180@gmail.com

52 1148990 |AMIT KUMAR 13-02-1998 }OBC-NCL SANJAY KUMAR 7991142323 |ak3456028@gmail.com

53 1149244 |TRILOKI KUMAR 05-02-1991 }OBC-NCL SUBODH PRASAD 9437440139 |saniyakumari2003@yahoo.com

54 1149021 Niranjan Kumarsoni 15-06-1996 }]OBC-NCL Santosh Prasad Soni 8825330956 _|niranjanss224@gmail.com

55 1149168 Shubham Shah 14-07-1998 }]OBC-NCL Ram Milan Shah 7999756882 |shubhamshah998@gmail.com

56 1149052 MAHMOODUR RAHMAN 02-04-1999 |GEN EHSANUR RAHMAN 7091684898 |rhamidur237@gmail.com

57 1149059 NABAKISHORE MOHANTY 02-05-1992 |GEN HARISH MOHANTY 7873152720 |nabakishore.mohanty92@gmail.com

58 1149119 PANKAJ KUMAR 26-01-1993 |GEN GANDAURI KUMAR 8709976293 |pankajhaz93@gmail.com

59 1149133 —|VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO 20-10-1990 |GEN PRAYAG MAHTO 8083574098 |ritvikpprO6@gmail.com

60 1149147. |ALOK KUMAR 06-03-1999 |GEN DHANANJAY SINGH 7488750495 _|alok36954@gmail.com

61 1147802 |ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 27-02-1995 |GEN LAL BABU SINGH 7992243793 |abhishekjsr.idtr@gmail.com

62 1149008 PRAFULL KUMAR 18-10-1991 |GEN AWADHESH KUMAR 8084949518 |prafull13mechengg@gmail.com

63 1143481 ASADULLAH HASHMI 04-06-1996 |GEN-EWS S Z Hassan 8520961585 |asadullahhashmi61@gmail.com

64 1147850 MOHAMMADFAIZAN RAZA 30-08-1999 |GEN MOHAMMAD HAFIZ 9523693035 |faizanrazamohammad@gmail.com

65 1144637 {Vyas Milind Turkesh 21-10-1995 |GEN Tarkesh Hasmukhray Vyas 7984619557 |vyasmilind44@gmail.com

66 1144460 |VIJAY KUMAR 01-10-1990 |GEN MITHAI LAL 7388221791 |vijayO1101990@gmail.com

67 1144459 MANGALA RAJ MAURYA 04-03-1993 }OBC-NCL AMAR NATH MAURYA 7460941402 |durgajimauryaji@gmail.com

68 1144391 SANJAY KUMAR 24-04-1978 }|OBC-NCL ARUN KUMAR NAYAK 9905627701 |sanjji370@gmail.com

69 1144225 |Gyanshu Kumar 09-09-2000 |GEN Sanjit Kumar 8789201240 |gyanshu.singhg@gmail.com

70 1143950 SOUMYADIPTA MOHANTA 20-06-1996 |GEN PABITRA MOHANTA 8609030599 |mohantasoumyadipta@gmail.com

71 1143871 Govind Krishnan 16-05-1996 }OBC-NCL G Unnikrishnan 8111965732 |govind.krish96@gmail.com

72 1143786 SHAIK MUSTAFA HUSSAIN 11-09-1996 }]OBC-NCL SHAIK MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 8919213218 |sk.mustafa.hussain786@gmail.com

73 1143766 PARTHIBAN P 18-10-1996 |GEN PARANTHAMANS 8124944330 |vijayparthi146@gmail.com

74 1143763 NIRANJAN KUMAR 12-10-1992 |GEN NARESH PRASAD 8804682889 _|niranjankumar121092@gmail.com

75 1143738 _|VIKASH MAURAY 05-07-1998 }|OBC-NCL SHYAM LAL MAURAY 9993879649 |mauryavikash505@gmail.com

76 1143664 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAR 09-12-1992 }OBC-NCL RAM JANAM MEHTA 6361291410 |kamalkishore.rj@gmail.com

77 1144779 RANDHIR KUMAR 04-07-1976 |GEN BAIDYANATH ROY 8720904007 |randhirisha@gmail.com

78 1143269 |Mohammad Parvez 21-12-1999 |GEN Imtyaz 8210441715 |mohammadparvez366@gmail.com

79 1142585 |ABHISHEK SHARMA 06-11-1996 }|GEN-EWS AJAY SHARMA 8630858165 |abhishekvats2u@gmail.com

80 1142679 DIVYANSH SINGHAL 28-02-1998 |GEN Sanjay SINGHAL 8878545301 |singhal.divyansh2802@gmail.com  
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Sl. No 
Registration 

No 
Name DOB Category Father's Name Mobile No AD Scruitny ALL_Email Id 

1148298 KUNAL KUMAR 06-07-1994 GEN JITENDRA PRASAD 8789088178 KK7009934@GMAIL.COM 

1147810 Prayog Mahto 03-10-1982 OBC-NCL Manesh Mahto 8292452216 prayogmahto@gmail.com 

1148761 MD KAMIL RAZA 08-10-1996 GEN-EWS MD MOQUIMUDDIN 9304676124 shaikhkamil944@gmail.com 

1148760 MD SAMSHAD ANSARI 15-04-1992 OBC-NCL ALAM ANSARI 9031156725 samshadmech@gmail.com 

1148759 MD IRFAN AHMED 04-01-1992 GEN-EWS MD KALIM UDDIN 9123188320 mdirfanmajid@gmail.com 

1148717 SUDHIR PANDIT 14-02-1997 GEN SURESH PANDIT 9097555111 sudhirgooogle@gmail.com 

1148669 KUNTAL BRAJABASI 19-03-1994 GEN CHANDAN BRAJABASI 9647193955 brajabasikuntal@gmail.com 

1148626 vivek parihar 29-06-1997 GEN-EWS tameshwar parihar 7999456020 pariharv849@gmail.com 

1148622 Rohit Dey 05-10-1995 GEN-EWS Gopal Chandra Dey 8340789734 rohit.dey.545@gmail.com 

1148597 MAHESWARAM SHEKAR 15-06-1995 OBC-NCL M MANMADHA CHARY 9010602614 shekarme1@gmail.com 

1148578 Sayanta Banerjee 08-02-1993 GEN Ashim Kumar Banerjee 9748681463 sayantab4@gmail.com 

1148573 Abhishek Kushwaha 20-07-1997 OBC-NCL Ramesh Chandra Kushwaha 9005471411 abhishekkushwah914@gmail.com 

1148536 PRASENJIT ROYCHOWDHURY 02-06-1985 GEN HERAMBA ROYCHOWDHURY 8716043294 pinaki.priyojit30@gmail.com 

1148401 PARTHA PRATIM DALAPATI 06-02-1998 GEN PRADIP KUMAR DALAPATI 9635414820 partha2018pratim@gmail.com 

1148824 Shakti Kumar Karmkar 02-01-1992 GEN Jagarnath Karmkar 7488926856 Shaktirock.dt@gmail.com 

1147950 TUSHAR KANTA SAHU 01-05-1997 GEN ANANDA KUMAR SAHU 9777917968 sahut084@gmail.com 

1142489 KRISHANA NARAYAN PANDEY 01-01-1993 GEN RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 8889469818 Pandeymukesh1193@gmail.com 

1147865 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 27-11-1990 OBC-NCL DWARIKA SINGH 7004413841 chandansingh1732@gmail.com 

1147882 SHALASH KUMAR YADAV 02-03-1992 GEN KULAI PRASAD YADAV 9936034950 skylko2012@gmail.com 

1147885 Shailesh Kumar Pandey 23-12-1992 GEN Umakant Pandey 7266944347 shaileshpandey688@gmail.com 

1147901 SONU KUMAR 15-03-1998 GEN RAMCHARAN 8084366699 sonukumarofficialid@gmail.com 

1148393 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 30-09-1990 GEN KRISHANA DEV SINGH 8877104547 ankit.gmti@gmail.com 

1147938 SOURAV PATRA 29-07-1998 GEN DIPAK KUMAR PATRA 8967027172 patrasourav546@gmail.com 

1148366 SUNEEL KUMAR KUSHAWAHA 04-03-1993 OBC-NCL BAUL PRASAD 8127856096 suneeliert2012@gmail.com 

1148171 RAJESHWAR MAHTO 01-09-1981 OBC-NCL SAHADEO MAHTO 8987653581 rajeshwarm0311@gmail.com 

1148213 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO 12-06-1996 GEN KALI PAD MAHATO 8271803257 mahato12rahul@gmail.com 

1148222 AJAJ AHMED 06-02-1996 GEN KUDUS 6201648592 ajajahmed758@gmail.com 

1148265 AJAY KUMAR PANDIT 06-01-1993 GEN RAVINDRA PANDIT 7089055450 ajaykumar8269@gmail.com 

1148281 DHEERAJ KISHOR 07-01-2000 OBC-NCL AWADH KISHOR NAYAK 9576644340 dheerajkishor0777@gmail.com 

1148861 MD TANZIL HASSAN 09-04-2000 GEN MD SHAKIL 6203982622 hassan.tanzil4u@gmail.com 

1147927 SUMITH PRASAD RAJAK 28-08-1996 GEN SURESH PRASAD RAJAK 8210697326 sumithpdrajak08@gmail.com 

1149158 GOURISANKAR PANDA 12-06-1998 GEN GADADHAR PANDA 9556080443 gsp7664@gmail.com 

1149650 GANESH KUMAR PAL 05-09-1993 OBC-NCL RAGHUNATH PAL 7860328044 gkpal7860@gmail.com 

1149627 Joy Kumar Das 03-02-1982 GEN Nikhil Ch Das 7384224356 joykumardas2@gmail.com 

1149515 Lokesh Behera 12-02-1997 OBC-NCL Subhash Behera 9430180843 lokeshbehera74@gmail.com 

1149497 JAMIRUDDIN ANSARI 01-01-1995 GEN MUSTAKIM ANSARI 8083290828 jamiruddinansari79@gmail.com 

1149491 Binod Kumar Mahto 20-09-1998 GEN Ganga Mahto 7903786679 bindassbinod098@gmail.com 

1149483 BUSA SRINIVASA RAO 15-06-1992 GEN BUSA NARAIAH 9676992250 busasrinivasarao12@gmail.com 

1149445 AMIT SHUKLA 07-07-1995 GEN-EWS LATE TUNGNATH SHUKLA 8960903793 amit.shukla070795@gmail.com 

1149440 ROSHAN PRAJAPATI 05-09-1991 GEN CHURAMAN PRAJAPATI 9631430319 roshanprajapati076@gmail.com 

1149434 SUBHAM ROY 25-03-1999 GEN MADAN MOHAN ROY 9776477740 roysubham191@gmail.com 

1149392 PANKAJ KUMAR 26-12-1998 OBC-NCL KAILASH YADAV 7970531835 Pankaj.kumar1998000@gmail.com 

1149304 RAJU GOPE 10-05-1996 GEN ANADI GOPE 8250260283 rajugope1942@gmail.com 

1149279 Purshottam Rajesh Potphode 08-06-1994 GEN Rajesh Gulabrao Potphode 7385534413 purshottam0806@gmail.com 

1149258 JAYNANDAN MAHTO 10-12-1999 OBC-NCL TARACHAND MAHTO 9709825469 jaynandanmahto123@gmail.com 

1148775 ABHISHEK KUMAR GIRI 28-04-1998 OBC-NCL ASHOK KUMAR GIRI 8910758066 abhishekkumargiri.akg01@gmail.com 

1149033 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 19-07-1991 GEN JAG BANDHU SINGH 6201463216 vikashsingh.rajput1@gmail.com 

1148878 Umesh Prasad Kushwaha 15-02-1994 GEN Fagu Prasad 8789431345 mrumeshkushwaha@gmail.com 

1148938 SUBHASH RANJAN 15-02-1994 OBC-NCL KAILASH PATI RAM 8210771218 subhash.ranjan31@gmail.com 

1148961 RITESH KUMAR 24-04-1990 OBC-NCL RAMESH CHAND 8103380270 ritesh02611@gmail.com 

1148968 Ravi Kumar Mahto 26-12-1999 GEN Jageshwar Mahto 8709029433 rvkrmahto180@gmail.com 

1148990 AMIT KUMAR 13-02-1998 OBC-NCL SANJAY KUMAR 7991142323 ak3456028@gmail.com 

1149244 TRILOKI KUMAR 05-02-1991 OBC-NCL SUBODH PRASAD 9437440139 saniyakumari2003@yahoo.com 

1149021 Niranjan Kumar soni 15-06-1996 OBC-NCL Santosh Prasad Soni 8825330956 niranjanss224@gmail.com 

1149168 Shubham Shah 14-07-1998 OBC-NCL Ram Milan Shah 7999756882 shubhamshah998@gmail.com 

1149052 MAHMOODUR RAHMAN 02-04-1999 GEN EHSANUR RAHMAN 7091684898 rhamidur237@gmail.com 

1149059 NABAKISHORE MOHANTY 02-05-1992 GEN HARISH MOHANTY 7873152720 nabakishore.mohanty92@gmail.com 

1149119 PANKAJ KUMAR 26-01-1993 GEN GANDAURI KUMAR 8709976293 pankajhaz93@gmail.com 

1149133 VIJAY KUMAR MAHTO 20-10-1990 GEN PRAYAG MAHTO 8083574098 ritvikppr06@gmail.com 

1149147 ALOK KUMAR 06-03-1999 GEN DHANANJAY SINGH 7488750495 alok36954@gmail.com 

1147802 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 27-02-1995 GEN LAL BABU SINGH 7992243793 abhishekjsr.idtr@gmail.com 

1149008 PRAFULL KUMAR 18-10-1991 GEN AWADHESH KUMAR 8084949518 prafull13mechengg@gmail.com 

1143481 ASADULLAH HASHMI 04-06-1996 GEN-EWS S Z Hassan 8520961585 asadullahhashmi61@gmail.com 

1147850 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN RAZA 30-08-1999 GEN MOHAMMAD HAFIZ 9523693035 faizanrazamohammad@gmail.com 

1144637 Vyas Milind Turkesh 21-10-1995 GEN Tarkesh Hasmukhray Vyas 7984619557 vyasmilind44@gmail.com 

1144460 VIJAY KUMAR 01-10-1990 GEN MITHAI LAL 7388221791 vijay01101990@gmail.com 

1144459 MANGALA RAJ MAURYA 04-03-1993 OBC-NCL AMAR NATH MAURYA 7460941402 durgajimauryaji@gmail.com 

1144391 SANJAY KUMAR 24-04-1978 OBC-NCL ARUN KUMAR NAYAK 9905627701 sanjji370@gmail.com 

1144225 Gyanshu Kumar 09-09-2000 GEN Sanjit Kumar 8789201240 gyanshu.singhg@gmail.com 

1143950 SOUMYADIPTA MOHANTA 20-06-1996 GEN PABITRA MOHANTA 8609030599 mohantasoumyadipta@gmail.com 

1143871 Govind Krishnan 16-05-1996 OBC-NCL G Unnikrishnan 8111965732 govind.krish96@gmail.com 

1143786 SHAIK MUSTAFA HUSSAIN 11-09-1996 OBC-NCL SHAIK MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 8919213218 sk.mustafa.hussain786@gmail.com 

1143766 PARTHIBAN P 18-10-1996 GEN PARANTHAMAN S 8124944330 vijayparthi146@gmail.com 

1143763 NIRANJAN KUMAR 12-10-1992 GEN NARESH PRASAD 8804682889 niranjankumar121092@gmail.com 

1143738 VIKASH MAURAY 05-07-1998 OBC-NCL SHYAM LAL MAURAY 9993879649 mauryavikash505@gmail.com 

1143664 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAR 09-12-1992 OBC-NCL RAM JANAM MEHTA 6361291410 kamalkishore.rj@gmail.com 

1144779 RANDHIR KUMAR 04-07-1976 GEN BAIDYANATH ROY 8720904007 randhirisha@gmail.com 

1143269 Mohammad Parvez 21-12-1999 GEN Imtyaz 8210441715 mohammadparvez366@gmail.com 

1142585 ABHISHEK SHARMA 06-11-1996 GEN-EWS AJAY SHARMA 8630858165 abhishekvats2u@gmail.com 

1142679 DIVYANSH SINGHAL 28-02-1998 GEN Sanjay SINGHAL 8878545301 singhal.divyansh2802@gmail.com 
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81 1143034 |JITEN GADANAYAK 04-05-1990 |OBC-NCL GADADHAR GADANAYAK 9556628685 |jitenkumar.55@gmail.com

82 1143062 _}PRASANJEET CHANDRA CHANDRA 18-02-1994 |GEN MAHADEV CHANDRA 7004790889 |prasanjeetchandra1@gmail.com

83 1143102 |Amar Kumar 04-01-1994 |GEN Shadeo Mahto 7261886681 |amarbharti963@gmail.com

84 1143603 |Kunal 08-02-1991 |GEN Anil Roy 8789211517 |kunal8291@gmail.com

85 1143217 |ASHISH KUMAR 16-12-1995 }OBC-NCL AWADHESH MAHTO 9470932541 |ashish951216@gmail.com

86 1143601 |ADITYA ARYAN 05-01-1999 |OBC-NCL BRAJMOHAN SHARMA 9174739505 |adityaaryan689@gmail.com

87 1143289 |THERE NILKANTHA MAHADEO 17-01-1993 }GEN MAHADEO DADAVJI THERE 9561753391 |nilkanththereO5@gmail.com

88 1143365 _|RITIK KUMAR BISEN 04-09-2000 |OBC-NCL DHARAMCHANDBISEN 7869871930 |ritikbisen3@gmail.com

89 1143390 _|MD WASHIM ANSARI 30-05-1996 |GEN MD SALIM ANSARI 7292926750 _|mdwashimansari112@gmail.com

90 1143391 }|MD SADDAM HUSSAIN 15-07-1994 |GEN MD SAGIR 7903085699 |mdsaddamhussain043@gmail.com

91 1143426 |PRITAM KUMAR 13-10-2001 }OBC-NCL RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY 7254968491 |pritam90060@gmail.com

92 1145107 |VIVEKANAND PRABHARI 15-03-1984 }OBC-NCL NAGENDRA PRASAD RAY 8986356614 _|PRABHARI64@GMAIL.COM

93 1143177. |PRAKASH RANJAN PANDEY 15-05-2000 |GEN UDAY KUMAR PANDEY 9113744002 |prakashranjan241@gmail.com

94 1146249 _|VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 15-09-1991 }GEN UMA KANT MISHRA 8564864520 |virendramishra30792@gmail.com

95 1147782 |DIVYANK SINGH CHANDEL 12-09-1995 |GEN AMAR SINGH 9630286999 |divyanksinghchandel@gmail.com

96 1147642 _|JAGADEESH KUMAR 19-09-1998 }OBC-NCL VENKATA RAMANA 8309412964 |jagadeeshkumar9774@gmail.com

97 1147635 }|PREM KUMAR THAKUR 18-10-1992 |GEN NARAYAN TAHAKUR 9534061118 |premkmrthkur@gmail.com

98 1147363 _}|SURESH KUMARBARTIA 29-11-1993 |GEN RABINDRA KUMARBARTIA 7377724069 _|suresh.bartia93@gmail.com

99 1147359 |PRADEEP KUMAR 15-12-1998 |GEN SURENDRA SINGH 7536010252 _|pk2046714@gmail.com

100 1147106 |Randhira Rani 26-12-1998 }|OBC-NCL Ashok Mahto 9304026832 _|randhiraraj2930@gmail.com

101 1147080 _|VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH 10-06-1994 |GEN ADITYA SINGH 6207265035 _|singvicky97@gmail.com

102 1147063 }RAHUL BHARTI 01-09-1998 |GEN RAMESHWAR BHARTI 7988173932 |rahulbharti9835@gmail.com

103 1147062 |PRAKASH KUMAR PRAMANIK 15-02-1995 |GEN TARANI PRAMANIK 8210900196 |prakash9122573808@gmail.com

104 1146892 |NISH| RANJAN 19-06-1992 |GEN NAWALKISHOR SINGH 7739300921 |nrjsr19@gmail.com

105 1146828 }|UDAY KUMAR 05-09-1997 |OBC-NCL GANGA PRASAD MAHTO 9471605414 |udayraj5sep@gmail.com

106 1146782 _}|HASAN RAZA 20-04-1992 |OBC-NCL MOHAMAD MUKHTAR 7209445277 |hasanraza07@gmail.com

107 1146641 Surya R 14-08-2002 }OBC-NCL RAJENDRAN 7598262656 _|suryarajendran2020@gmail.com

108 1144728 }|MANOJ KUMAR PRAMANIK 02-01-1999 |GEN SHIVESHWAR PRAMANIK 9304650803 _|manoj.pramanik4332@gmail.com

109 1145816 }|SURAJ PRATAP SINGH 21-10-1995 |GEN ARBIND SINGH 9334383911 |suraj21an@gmail.com

110 1145161 |VIJAY KUMAR 08-12-1991 |GEN BHUNESHWAR RANA 9031678462 |vijay920923@gmail.com

111 1145176 |KANHAIYA PANDIT 15-06-1995 |GEN TUNTUN PANDIT 9939225992 _|kanhaiyapandit633@gmail.com

112 1145428 |Saurabh Suman 13-08-2000 }OBC-NCL Umesh Ray 9056375994 |saurabhsuman9056@gmail.com

113 1145585 _|MD MOBARAK HUSSAIN 07-02-2000 |GEN MD MAHFOOZ ALAM 9031700563 |mobarak0721@gmail.com

114 1145622 |MD SHAHID 01-07-1994 |GEN MD ILYAS 8210427352 |mdshahid12145@gmail.com

115 1146597 |Rohit Shah 10-03-2000 |GEN Hira Shah 7055459117 |rohitxhahmar@gmail.com

116 1145811 }|LAMBODARA KARAN 01-04-1994 |GEN PANJHABI KARAN 9668081554 _|lambodarak@gmail.com

117 1146304. |SAURABH SUMAN 07-05-1979 |GEN VIBHASH KUMAR MISHRA 7992304783 |saanvisuman@gmail.com

118 1145926 |MITHILESH KUMAR SHARMA 10-07-1980 }|GEN-EWS RAMPRAKASH SHARMA 7015736826 |mithilesh.sharma24@gmail.com

119 1146027 |SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY 20-05-1976 |GEN BRAJENDRA NATH PANDEY 9145101642 |3105skpandey@gmail.com

120 1146054 __|K Vijaya Raja 25-02-1978 }|OBC-NCL A Kurusu Muthu 6280048848 |vijayraja1978@gmail.com

121 1146153 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 13-09-1997 }OBC-NCL PRAKASH PRAJAPATI 9835306572 |djitendrap86@gmail.com

122 1146238 _|dhani ram 13-06-1995 |GEN bandhu ram 9122378714 |pradip9122378714@gmail.com

123 1149740 _|ASHISH KUMARTIWARI 07-07-1998 |GEN CHANDRAPRATAPTIWARI 7000601493 _|ashishtiwari2135@gmail.com

124 1145706 _|Yogesh Mansiram Gaurkar 20-08-1991 |GEN Mansiram Bhaurao Gaurkar 7276783605 |yogeshgaurkar@gmail.com

125 1152462 |SUSMITA MUKHERJEE 08-11-1993 |GEN SUSIL_ MUKHERJEE 9547969491 |susmitamukherjee0811@gmail.com

126 1149667 |AJEET KUMAR DUBEY 15-01-1998 |GEN SITARAM DUBEY 9572486937 |ajeetdubey3468@gmail.com

127 1152780 —}|HIMANSHU CHANDRA 15-10-1997 |GEN ARBIND PRASAD 8709509121 }|HIMANSHUCHANDRA245@GMAIL.CC

128 1152730 |VIJAY THAKUR 26-01-1995 |GEN MOTILAL THAKUR 7679182263 _|vijoythakur91@gmail.com

129 1152680 _}RAMESH KUMAR 20-02-1988 |OBC-NCL FUDAL CHOUHAN 6201224847 |rameshdhn28@gmail.com

130 1152659 |KODALI HEMANTH KUMA 01-03-1996 |GEN VENAKATA RAMAIAH KODALI 8919125130 |kodalihemanth10@gmail.com

131 1152648 JEAULLA ANSARI 02-01-1991 |GEN MD MUSEBALI ANSARI 7667073915 |jeaullaansari2@gmail.com

132 1152608 |Ashutosh Yadav 17-02-1994 |GEN Devnarayan Yadav 8127737065 |ashutoshrajuyadav@gmail.com

133 1152604. }|RAJAN KUMAR MEHTA 01-12-1993 |GEN RADHE SHYAM MEHTA 9006580721 |rajankumarmehta669@gmail.com

134 1152587 }|ROHIT RANJAN 30-01-1998 |GEN MAHENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 7004505112 |rohitranjan910@gmail.com

135 1152515 }AKASH KUMAR NAYAK 20-01-1997 |GEN ADITYA NAYAK 8789799345 |akashkumarnayak146@gmail.com

136 1152505 |NIRAJ KUMAR NIRALA 22-04-1991 |GEN BALIRAM PRASAD 7633860103 |neerajmirala5@gmail.com

137 1152504 |SUDIP MAHATO 01-01-1994 |GEN ASWINI KUMAR MAHATO 9832886796 |sudipmahato1994@gmail.com

138 1152487 |Nawnit Kumar 08-02-1995 |GEN Umesh KumarSingh 9096849149 |nawnit.singh1010@gmail.com

139 1152784 |Rashid Ahmad 25-11-1994 |GEN Md Feyaj Anmad 8541917030 |Rashid22627@gmail.com

140 1152396 _|SIBABRATA DAS 18-11-1981 }GEN NIMAI CHARAN DAS 7977877693 |dipumita08@gmail.com

141 1152139 jajay kumar 18-10-1994 |GEN ramshankar singh 7748073529 |ak7415260932@gmail.com

142 1152150 }HRUSHIKESH BEHERA 02-05-1998 |GEN JAGANNATH BEHERA 8260205711 |hrushikesh191@gmail.com

143 1152211 Shreyash AshokParate 04-01-1998 |GEN Ashok MahadeoParate 9730317812 |parateshreyash@gmail.com

144 1152264 }|CHANDAN KUMAR 11-01-1997 |GEN RAJ KUMAR SAH 7979787361 _|chandantech1997@gmail.com

145 1152267 _}|PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PAUL 01-04-1997 |GEN BABU LAL PAUL 9801136757 |purushottam.48695@gmail.com

146 1152471 |CHITRANJAN BHARDWAJ 14-01-1997 |GEN Bhagwati Prasad 9639382739 |Cbhardwaj705@gmail.com

147 1152368 |Anshu Kumar 05-01-1996 |GEN Amresh Sharma 8709266354 |anshukmr273@gmail.com

148 1152467 |MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 17-05-1997 |GEN KHAGEN KUMAR YADAV 8873222443 |manojkumaryadav8281@gmail.com

149 1152397 |SK MUJAFFAR HOSSAIN 12-03-1998 }OBC-NCL SK MD MOKIM 7074523678 |skmujaffarh@gmail.com

150 1152414. _|SANDEEP KUMAR GORAIN 23-05-1993 |GEN SUBHASH CHANDRA GORAIN 8340529200 |sandeep905459@gmail.com

151 1152424 |CHANDAN BHARTI 15-12-1996 }OBC-NCL NARESH KUMAR MAHATO 7488606099 |bhartic65@gmail.com

152 1152431 |SIYARAM KUMAR 12-09-1994 |GEN AWADHKISHORE KUMAR 8210934652 |siyaramkumar2@yahoo.com

153 1152460 Rahul Rajendra Sharma 05-02-1996 |GEN Rajendra Sudhwara Sharma 8329861462 |rsharma1655@gmail.com

154 1152826 }|PRASHANT KUMAR MANDAL 16-11-1999 }OBC-NCL Lal Bahadur Mandal 8581043827 |prashantkumarmandal15@gmail.com

155 1152319 —}|SHUBHAM HARISHANKARTIWARI 07-06-1996 |GEN HARISHANKAR JAINARAYAN TIWAR| 7745029176 |shubhamia7@gmail.com

156 1153300 |JITENDRA KUMAR 16-07-1998 |GEN ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 7000257545 |jitenalone123@gmail.com

157 1153628 }|PUJA KUMARI 05-06-1994 |OBC-NCL ANIL SINGH 6205922057 |PJK123ABC@GMAIL.COM

158 1153624 |RIPUNJAY DWIVEDI 03-10-1995 |GEN AMBUJ KUMAR DWIVEDI 9425622606 |dripunjay85@gmail.com

159 1153616 |VIKASH KUMAR 01-12-1994 |OBC-NCL SATYA VIJAY PRASAD 7979069693 _|vikashkumar.ngp@gmail.com

160 1153614 }|PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 29-12-1990 |OBC-NCL SURYADEV MAHTO 6203290768 _|Pushpanjalikri0789@gmail.com

161 1153557 —|GOUTAM KUMAR MAHATO 18-05-1996 }OBC-NCL DILIP KUMAR MAHATO 9546440727 |kr.gautam4576@gmail.com

162 1153542 |Rutviz Sanjay Umap 20-05-1993 }|OBC-NCL Sanjay Gangadhar Umap 9960890329 _|rutvizumap@gmail.com         

1
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

1143034 JITEN GADANAYAK 04-05-1990 OBC-NCL GADADHAR GADANAYAK 9556628685 jitenkumar.55@gmail.com 

1143062 PRASANJEET CHANDRA CHANDRA 18-02-1994 GEN MAHADEV CHANDRA 7004790889 prasanjeetchandra1@gmail.com 

1143102 Amar Kumar 04-01-1994 GEN Shadeo Mahto 7261886681 amarbharti963@gmail.com 

1143603 Kunal 08-02-1991 GEN Anil Roy 8789211517 kunal8291@gmail.com 

1143217 ASHISH KUMAR 16-12-1995 OBC-NCL AWADHESH MAHTO 9470932541 ashish951216@gmail.com 

1143601 ADITYA ARYAN 05-01-1999 OBC-NCL BRAJMOHAN SHARMA 9174739505 adityaaryan689@gmail.com 

1143289 THERE NILKANTHA MAHADEO 17-01-1993 GEN MAHADEO DADAJI THERE 9561753391 nilkanththere05@gmail.com 

1143365 RITIK KUMAR BISEN 04-09-2000 OBC-NCL DHARAMCHAND BISEN 7869871930 ritikbisen3@gmail.com 

1143390 MD WASHIM ANSARI 30-05-1996 GEN MD SALIM ANSARI 7292926750 mdwashimansari112@gmail.com 

1143391 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN 15-07-1994 GEN MD SAGIR 7903085699 mdsaddamhussain043@gmail.com 

1143426 PRITAM KUMAR 13-10-2001 OBC-NCL RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY 7254968491 pritam90060@gmail.com 

1145107 VIVEKANAND PRABHARI 15-03-1984 OBC-NCL NAGENDRA PRASAD RAY 8986356614 PRABHARI64@GMAIL.COM 

1143177 PRAKASH RANJAN PANDEY 15-05-2000 GEN UDAY KUMAR PANDEY 9113744002 prakashranjan241@gmail.com 

1146249 VIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 15-09-1991 GEN UMA KANT MISHRA 8564864520 virendramishra30792@gmail.com 

1147782 DIVYANK SINGH CHANDEL 12-09-1995 GEN AMAR SINGH 9630286999 divyanksinghchandel@gmail.com 

1147642 JAGADEESH KUMAR 19-09-1998 OBC-NCL VENKATA RAMANA 8309412964 jagadeeshkumar9774@gmail.com 

1147635 PREM KUMAR THAKUR 18-10-1992 GEN NARAYAN TAHAKUR 9534061118 premkmrthkur@gmail.com 

1147363 SURESH KUMAR BARTIA 29-11-1993 GEN RABINDRA KUMAR BARTIA 7377724069 suresh.bartia93@gmail.com 

1147359 PRADEEP KUMAR 15-12-1998 GEN SURENDRA SINGH 7536010252 pk2046714@gmail.com 

1147106 Randhira Rani 26-12-1998 OBC-NCL Ashok Mahto 9304026832 randhiraraj2930@gmail.com 

1147080 VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH 10-06-1994 GEN ADITYA SINGH 6207265035 singvicky97@gmail.com 

1147063 RAHUL BHARTI 01-09-1998 GEN RAMESHWAR BHARTI 7988173932 rahulbharti9835@gmail.com 

1147062 PRAKASH KUMAR PRAMANIK 15-02-1995 GEN TARANI PRAMANIK 8210900196 prakash9122573808@gmail.com 

1146892 NISHI RANJAN 19-06-1992 GEN NAWAL KISHOR SINGH 7739300921 nrjsr19@gmail.com 

1146828 UDAY KUMAR 05-09-1997 OBC-NCL GANGA PRASAD MAHTO 9471605414 udayraj5sep@gmail.com 

1146782 HASAN RAZA 20-04-1992 OBC-NCL MOHAMAD MUKHTAR 7209445277 hasanraza07@gmail.com 

1146641 Surya R 14-08-2002 OBC-NCL RAJENDRAN 7598262656 suryarajendran2020@gmail.com 

1144728 MANOJ KUMAR PRAMANIK 02-01-1999 GEN SHIVESHWAR PRAMANIK 9304650803 manoj.pramanik4332@gmail.com 

1145816 SURAJ PRATAP SINGH 21-10-1995 GEN ARBIND SINGH 9334383911 suraj21an@gmail.com 

1145161 VIJAY KUMAR 08-12-1991 GEN BHUNESHWAR RANA 9031678462 vijay920923@gmail.com 

1145176 KANHAIYA PANDIT 15-06-1995 GEN TUNTUN PANDIT 9939225992 kanhaiyapandit633@gmail.com 

1145428 Saurabh Suman 13-08-2000 OBC-NCL Umesh Ray 9056375994 saurabhsuman9056@gmail.com 

1145585 MD MOBARAK HUSSAIN 07-02-2000 GEN MD MAHFOOZ ALAM 9031700563 mobarak0721@gmail.com 

1145622 MD SHAHID 01-07-1994 GEN MD ILYAS 8210427352 mdshahid12145@gmail.com 

1146597 Rohit Shah 10-03-2000 GEN Hira Shah 7055459117 rohitxhahmar@gmail.com 

1145811 LAMBODARA KARAN 01-04-1994 GEN PANJHABI KARAN 9668081554 lambodarak@gmail.com 

1146304 SAURABH SUMAN 07-05-1979 GEN VIBHASH KUMAR MISHRA 7992304783 saanvisuman@gmail.com 

1145926 MITHILESH KUMAR SHARMA 10-07-1980 GEN-EWS RAMPRAKASH SHARMA 7015736826 mithilesh.sharma24@gmail.com 

1146027 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY 20-05-1976 GEN BRAJENDRA NATH PANDEY 9145101642 3105skpandey@gmail.com 

1146054 K Vijaya Raja 25-02-1978 OBC-NCL A Kurusu Muthu 6280048848 vijayraja1978@gmail.com 

1146153 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 13-09-1997 OBC-NCL PRAKASH PRAJAPATI 9835306572 djitendrap86@gmail.com 

1146238 dhani ram 13-06-1995 GEN bandhu ram 9122378714 pradip9122378714@gmail.com 

1149740 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI 07-07-1998 GEN CHANDRA PRATAP TIWARI 7000601493 ashishtiwari2135@gmail.com 

1145706 Yogesh Mansiram Gaurkar 20-08-1991 GEN Mansiram Bhaurao Gaurkar 7276783605 yogeshgaurkar@gmail.com 

1152462 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE 08-11-1993 GEN SUSIL MUKHERJEE 9547969491 susmitamukherjee0811@gmail.com 

1149667 AJEET KUMAR DUBEY 15-01-1998 GEN SITARAM DUBEY 9572486937 ajeetdubey3468@gmail.com 

1152780 HIMANSHU CHANDRA 15-10-1997 GEN ARBIND PRASAD 8709509121 HIMANSHUCHANDRA245@GMAIL.CO 

1152730 VIJAY THAKUR 26-01-1995 GEN MOTILAL THAKUR 7679182263 vijoythakur91@gmail.com 

1152680 RAMESH KUMAR 20-02-1988 OBC-NCL FUDAL CHOUHAN 6201224847 rameshdhn28@gmail.com 

1152659 KODALI HEMANTH KUMA 01-03-1996 GEN VENAKATA RAMAIAH KODALI 8919125130 kodalihemanth10@gmail.com 

1152648 JEAULLA ANSARI 02-01-1991 GEN MD MUSEB ALI ANSARI 7667073915 jeaullaansari2@gmail.com 

1152608 Ashutosh Yadav 17-02-1994 GEN Devnarayan Yadav 8127737065 ashutoshrajuyadav@gmail.com 

1152604 RAJAN KUMAR MEHTA 01-12-1993 GEN RADHE SHYAM MEHTA 9006580721 rajankumarmehta669@gmail.com 

1152587 ROHIT RANJAN 30-01-1998 GEN MAHENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 7004505112 rohitranjan910@gmail.com 

1152515 AKASH KUMAR NAYAK 20-01-1997 GEN ADITYA NAYAK 8789799345 akashkumarnayak146@gmail.com 

1152505 NIRAJ KUMAR NIRALA 22-04-1991 GEN BALIRAM PRASAD 7633860103 neerajmirala5@gmail.com 

1152504 SUDIP MAHATO 01-01-1994 GEN ASWINI KUMAR MAHATO 9832886796 sudipmahato1994@gmail.com 

1152487 Nawnit Kumar 08-02-1995 GEN Umesh Kumar Singh 9096849149 nawnit.singh1010@gmail.com 

1152784 Rashid Ahmad 25-11-1994 GEN Md Feyaj Ahmad 8541917030 Rashid22627@gmail.com 

1152396 SIBABRATA DAS 18-11-1981 GEN NIMAI CHARAN DAS 7977877693 dipumita08@gmail.com 

1152139 ajay kumar 18-10-1994 GEN ramshankar singh 7748073529 ak7415260932@gmail.com 

1152150 HRUSHIKESH BEHERA 02-05-1998 GEN JAGANNATH BEHERA 8260205711 hrushikesh191@gmail.com 

1152211 Shreyash Ashok Parate 04-01-1998 GEN Ashok Mahadeo Parate 9730317812 parateshreyash@gmail.com 

1152264 CHANDAN KUMAR 11-01-1997 GEN RAJ KUMAR SAH 7979787361 chandantech1997@gmail.com 

1152267 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PAUL 01-04-1997 GEN BABU LAL PAUL 9801136757 purushottam.48695@gmail.com 

1152471 CHITRANJAN BHARDWAJ 14-01-1997 GEN Bhagwati Prasad 9639382739 Cbhardwaj705@gmail.com 

1152368 Anshu Kumar 05-01-1996 GEN Amresh Sharma 8709266354 anshukmr273@gmail.com 

1152467 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 17-05-1997 GEN KHAGEN KUMAR YADAV 8873222443 manojkumaryadav8281@gmail.com 

1152397 SK MUJAFFAR HOSSAIN 12-03-1998 OBC-NCL SK MD MOKIM 7074523678 skmujaffarh@gmail.com 

1152414 SANDEEP KUMAR GORAIN 23-05-1993 GEN SUBHASH CHANDRA GORAIN 8340529200 sandeep905459@gmail.com 

1152424 CHANDAN BHARTI 15-12-1996 OBC-NCL NARESH KUMAR MAHATO 7488606099 bhartic65@gmail.com 

1152431 SIYARAM KUMAR 12-09-1994 GEN AWADH KISHORE KUMAR 8210934652 siyaramkumar2@yahoo.com 

1152460 Rahul Rajendra Sharma 05-02-1996 GEN Rajendra Sudhwara Sharma 8329861462 rsharma1655@gmail.com 

1152826 PRASHANT KUMAR MANDAL 16-11-1999 OBC-NCL Lal Bahadur Mandal 8581043827 prashantkumarmandal15@gmail.com 

1152319 SHUBHAM HARISHANKAR TIWARI 07-06-1996 GEN HARISHANKAR JAINARAYAN TIWARI 7745029176 shubhamia7@gmail.com 

1153300 JITENDRA KUMAR 16-07-1998 GEN ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 7000257545 jitenalone123@gmail.com 

1153628 PUJA KUMARI 05-06-1994 OBC-NCL ANIL SINGH 6205922057 PJK123ABC@GMAIL.COM 

1153624 RIPUNJAY DWIVEDI 03-10-1995 GEN AMBUJ KUMAR DWIVEDI 9425622606 dripunjay85@gmail.com 

1153616 VIKASH KUMAR 01-12-1994 OBC-NCL SATYA VIJAY PRASAD 7979069693 vikashkumar.ngp@gmail.com 

1153614 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 29-12-1990 OBC-NCL SURYADEV MAHTO 6203290768 Pushpanjalikri0789@gmail.com 

1153557 GOUTAM KUMAR MAHATO 18-05-1996 OBC-NCL DILIP KUMAR MAHATO 9546440727 kr.gautam4576@gmail.com 

1153542 Rutviz Sanjay Umap 20-05-1993 OBC-NCL Sanjay Gangadhar Umap 9960890329 rutvizumap@gmail.com 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

163 1153525 —_|Atul Gulab Wagaskar 27-03-1998 |GEN Gulab Bhausaheb Wagaskar 7972145426 |wagaskaratul1998@gmail.com

164 1153516 _}|MD IRFAN HUSSAIN 18-09-1993 }GEN MD ZAHID HUSSAIN 9002923224 |irfanhussain280@gmail.com

165 1153480 _}|RISHABH SONI 09-03-1993 |GEN SANTOSH SONI 9074370103 |rishabhsonimech@gmail.com

166 1153410 |RISHABH SRIVASTAVA 11-05-1993 }GEN UDAY NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA 7004857549 |rishabhmec@gmail.com

167 1153385 _|BADAL KISHORE RAJOHARI 22-09-1997 |GEN RAJ KISHORE RAJOHARI 7004241063 |badalrajohari08@gmail.com

168 1153348 |VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 27-06-1996 |GEN BANSHI DHAR SINGH 7000460072 |vivek.singh5701@gmail.com

169 1153346 }|SATYABRATA GARNAYAK 07-05-1999 |GEN GATIKRISHNA _GARNAYAK 7978942259 |satyabratagarnayak41@gmail.com

170 1152782 _|NIRAJ SINGH KUSHWAHA 02-06-1995 |OBC-NCL KAMALESH SINGH KUSHWAHA 8448620244 |niraj007sng@gmail.com

171 1153022 |Prem Vishal 20-08-2000 |GEN Arun Kumar 7091999846 |pk8308469@gmail.com

172 1152864 }|RAJENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 06-06-1978 |GEN SHYAM LAL VISHWAKARMA 9424927876 |rv711045@gmail.com

173 1152867  |Tarun Kumar 15-01-1999 |GEN Nandu Kumar 9113418318 |tarun2083@gmail.com

174 1152944 |AJAY KUMAR SAW. 01-11-1997 |OBC-NCL JANKI MAHATO 6207840449 |mamaji1650@gmail.com

175 1152948 |ARVIND KUMAR CHAUHAN 10-08-1996 |GEN BALI CHAUHAN 9304734325 |arvind.chauhan088@gmail.com

176 1152963 }|SACHIDANANDA MAHATO 19-12-2000 |GEN BHAGAWAN DAS MAHATO 9775269775 |sachidananda2018@gmail.com

177 1153343 |SATYA PRAKASH 16-09-2000 |GEN SUBODH KUMAR MISHRA 8507328034 |psatya705@gmail.com

178 1152999 Hari Das Pradhan 05-12-1993 |GEN Uttam Pradhan 7978675406 |hdas9891@gmail.com

179 1153303 |Amit Kumar Jha 15-09-1998 |GEN Rohit Kumar Jha 7992317719 |amitkumarjha2648@gmail.com

180 1153104 —|VIJAY KUMAR RAWANI 17-10-1991 }OBC-NCL AMIT RAWANI 7209761897 |vijayrawani0326@gmail.com

181 1153161 }|PREM KUMAR MAHATO 15-10-2001 |GEN RAJKUMAR MAHATO 7488248768 |premprk132@gmail.com

182 1153239 |Saurav Kumar 03-02-1999 }|OBC-NCL Surendra Prasad 6200091351 |souravkashyap7673@gmail.com

183 1153259 |KUNAL GHOSH 12-10-1990 |GEN SHYAMAL KR GHOSH 8013680960 |kghosh.mechanical@gmail.com

184 1153276 _|Akshay Siddheshwar KULKARNI 09-07-1997 |GEN-EWS SIDDHESHWAR VASANTRAO KULKA|_7020940355_|akshaykulkarni8862@gmail.com

185 1152051 |SACHIN SEMWAL 01-10-1997 |GEN RATANMANI_ SEMWAL 8126323541 |semwal84747@gmail.com

186 1152993 |Sampad Manna 01-08-1995 |GEN Late Sujay Manna 8436145358 |sampadmanna1995@gmail.com

187 1150246 |JYOTIRANJAN DASH 15-02-1995 |GEN CHINTAMANI DASH 7008045740 |dashjyotiranjano95@gmail.com

188 1150854 —}|ROHIT KR BURNWAL 18-06-1991 }GEN GOPAL BURNWAL 6294914983 |rohitburnwal522@gmail.com

189 1150852 |RIYAJ AHMAD 05-07-1992 |OBC-NCL ALI RAJA ANSARI 9807901991 |riyaj7860@gmail.com

190 1150810  |Abhay kumar 01-11-1995 |GEN Bhuwaneshwar Tiwary 8092111234 |dtabhay@gmail.com

191 1150743 |KUSHAL BANERJEE 07-02-1995 |GEN KALYAN BANERJEE 7044103162 |banerjee.kushal252@gmail.com

192 1150708 }|SOMEN BHATTACHARIA 10-07-1994 |GEN SIDHESWAR BHATTCHARIA 8878216307 |somenbhattacharya222@gmail.com

193 1150705 }ANIRUDH KUMAR 30-12-1996 |GEN SURYA NARAYANGIRI 7079548093 _|eranirudhkumar52@gmail.com

194 1150671 |Arshad Ali 17-12-1998 }OBC-NCL Sabir Alli 9097616179 }|AA13983262@GMAIL.COM

195 1150521 Shakti Prasad Sahu 28-01-1998 |GEN Satya Narayan Sahu 8917457878 |shaktisahu72@gmail.com

196 1150519 —}|CHIRANJEET KUMAR MAHATO 14-01-1998 |GEN SANTOSH KUMAR MAHATO 6204526120 |Chiranjeetkumar5@gmail.com

197 1150486 |BIJENDRA KUMAR 28-12-1997 |OBC-NCL RAMESHWAR_ RAY 8083112387 |kbiju281297@gmail.com

198 1150357 |DILIP KUMAR YADAV 05-06-1998 |OBC-NCL BHUNESHWAR YADAV 7667471318 |dilipmech91@gmail.com

199 1150348 }|RAKESH KUMAR 05-01-1996 |GEN LAXMAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA 7631627695 _|rajrakesh7631@gmail.com

200 1150347 |MUKESH KUMAR 22-08-1996 |GEN BIJAY MANDAL 8540859395 |mk2690022@gmail.com

201 1152078 —}|PRAVIN MANOHAR 20-12-1999 |GEN BAIJNATH SINGH 7654404084 |pravinmanohar12@gmail.com

202 1150047 |SUMIT KUMAR 20-02-1998 |GEN SANJAY KUMAR 7274019973 |sumitsks7274@gmail.com

203 1153645 |Prashant Singh 11-08-1998 |GEN Virendra Singh 8299799018 |prashantnaini93@gmail.com

204 1149799 |Shubhanker Pandey 15-06-2000 |GEN Chander Shekhar Pandey 9315666195 |Pandeyshubhankar3@gmail.com

205 1149899 |AJEET KUMAR 20-03-1995 |GEN RAM CHARITRA PASWAN 8210824301 |ajeetkool35@gmail.com

206 1149910 _}MD MERAJ ANSARI 15-10-1996 }OBC-NCL MD KAMRUDDIN ANSARI 7209350779 |mdm46059@gmail.com

207 1149924 |ANUP BANERJEE 08-10-1997 |GEN UPENDRA CHANDRA BANERJEE 7903925766 |banerjeeanup97@gmail.com

208 1150310 —|VAIDHNATH KUMAR 06-05-1994 |OBC-NCL AZAD SAW 8340707679 |vaidhnath2010@gmail.com

209 1149967 }|SUBHAM SWARAJ 26-09-1996 |OBC-NCL ASHOK THAKUR 9798325725 _|swarajmasmarty489@gmail.com

210 1150306 }|GAURAV MAHATA 17-06-1996 |GEN NALINI RANJAN MAHATA 7489479665 |gauravmahata1x@gmail.com

211 1150062 _}|GOPAL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 16-08-1993 |GEN BHAIRO LAL PRAJAPATI 7992431735 |mechengineer.gopalkumar@gmail.com

212 1150063 _}|BHASKAR PRAJAPATI 12-04-1994 |GEN SURESH PRAJAPATI 7004113848 |Bhaskar.Pr1992@gmail.com

213 1150114. |RISHIKESH DEO 28-04-1996 |GEN SHEO KUMAR SINGH 8986734593 |rishi7063@gmail.com

214 1150185 _}|MD MOHSIN ANSARI 02-07-1992 |GEN MD TAJUDDIN ANSARI 7070087386 _|mohsin.mec@gmail.com

215 1150230 {MD QURBAN ANSARI 06-09-1990 }]OBC-NCL MD_ HUSSAIN 9835948097 |qurabanansari786@gmail.com

216 1151049 |KAPIL KUMAR 29-11-1997 |GEN PHOOL SINGH 9170779727 |kapilkumar26111997@gmail.com

217 1149936 _|DINESH KUMAR 22-12-1993 |GEN PANA LAL GOPE 7004592968 |dk2767273@gmail.com

218 1152008 }|RANJEET KUMAR 18-12-1995 |GEN UTTAM BHAGAT 8271118321 rkputki0326@gmail.com

219 1150895 }|SAURABH SHRIVASTAV 03-05-1999 |GEN-EWS VINAY SHRIVASTAV 8756828598 |srbh3599@gmail.com

220 1151902 _|VISHNUDHASAN M K 16-09-1995 |GEN KALAIVANAN K M 9791273620 |vishnumech160995@gmail.com

221 1151910 —|RAJIV KUMAR MANDAL 10-12-1994 |GEN BISHWANATH MANDAL 8789687837 |rajiv96kumar@gmail.com

222 1151913 }|ANTIMA KESHERWANI 29-08-1997 |GEN-EWS RAKESH KESHERWANI 8707891509 jantimajhunsi@gmail.com

223 1151944. |PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 09-09-1998 |GEN NAWAL PRASAD SINGH 8210875651 |kashyapawan96@gmail.com

224 1151854. |SUMAN KUMAR 17-04-2000 |GEN SHANKAR MAHTO 7209119216 }sumankr1091@gmail.com

225 1151988 _|Manish Kumar Chouhan 10-01-2000 }OBC-NCL Jaikishor Chouhan 7004184218 |Kumarmanish1457@gmail.com

226 1151835 }|SATYABAN PRADHAN 21-11-1997 |GEN SWAPNESWAR PRADHAN 8342871004 |satyabanpradhan512@gmail.com

227 1152017 }|DEEPAK KUMAR 01-07-1993 |GEN JAI SINGH 7999576892 |deepakdx01@gmail.com

228 1152029 |ARSHAD FAROOQUE 12-02-1994 |GEN MD FAROOQUE 7870177569 |arshadfarooque7@gmail.com

229 1152033 punit 02-10-1997 |OBC-NCL rambir 7530816768 |contactpunit281097@gmail.com

230 1152045 —}|SONKAR SACHIN ACHHELAL 17-08-1997 |GEN ACHHELAL BABURAM SONKAR 7775968751 _|sachinsonkar789@gmail.com

231 1152050 _}|KEDAR NATH MAHTO 25-05-1998 |GEN MANSA RAM MAHTO 9304223105 |kedarnathmahto530@gmail.com

232 1149698 }|RAJU RANJAN KUMAR 06-07-1998 |OBC-NCL SIKENDRA PRASAD 9110178577 |rajuranjankumar048@gmail.com

233 1151962 —|VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 01-12-1994 |GEN VIJAY GUPTA 9406135579 |O00vivekgupta16@gmail.com

234 1151489 _|vikas kumarpatel 10-03-1997 |GEN ram sunderpatel 9893650845 |vikas9893650845@gmail.com

235 1152054 }|SURAJ RAWAT 10-07-1996 |GEN CHAIT SINGH RAWAT 7983455426 |rawatsuraj22sr@gmail.com

236 1151155 —|PINKI KUMARI 12-08-2001 }OBC-NCL BHUSHAN KUMAR 8582063852 _|pinkikumari12801@gmail.com

237 1151158 }|CHANDAN KUMAR 27-10-1990 |OBC-NCL RAM PRIT MAHTO 7587118144 |cksirO0@gmail.com

238 1151176 —|Vikram Kumar Singh 10-01-1995 |GEN Sunil Kumar Singh 9199978191 |way2vikramsingh@gmail.com

239 1151178 _}|SAURABH KUMAR 13-12-1997 }|GEN-EWS RAMSUCHIT SINGH 7277606362 _|saurabhkumar7854@gmail.com

240 1151867 }|ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 12-07-1996 }OBC-NCL ARJIUN SINGH 9340936201 |singh_anju@iitgn.ac.in

241 1151423 |RISHIKESH SARAP 19-08-1996 }OBC-NCL BISWA SARAP 8658525927 |rishikeshsarap03@gmail.com

242 1150948 |Kuldeep Prasad 10-03-1998 |GEN Hemlal Prasad 8789676241 |kuldeepprasad41@gmail.com

243 1151500  |Biswaranjan Ray 11-12-1991 |GEN Prabina Chandra Ray 9853565376 |biswaranjanraynandan@gmail.com

244 1151692 _|SATYAM KUMAR YADAV 13-03-1996 |GEN RAM GOPAL YADAV 8318523477 |ysky1303@gmail.com         
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1153525 Atul Gulab Wagaskar 27-03-1998 GEN Gulab Bhausaheb Wagaskar 7972145426 wagaskaratul1998@gmail.com 

1153516 MD IRFAN HUSSAIN 18-09-1993 GEN MD ZAHID HUSSAIN 9002923224 irfanhussain280@gmail.com 

1153480 RISHABH SONI 09-03-1993 GEN SANTOSH SONI 9074370103 rishabhsonimech@gmail.com 

1153410 RISHABH SRIVASTAVA 11-05-1993 GEN UDAY NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA 7004857549 rishabhmec@gmail.com 

1153385 BADAL KISHORE RAJOHARI 22-09-1997 GEN RAJ KISHORE RAJOHARI 7004241063 badalrajohari08@gmail.com 

1153348 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 27-06-1996 GEN BANSHI DHAR SINGH 7000460072 vivek.singh5701@gmail.com 

1153346 SATYABRATA GARNAYAK 07-05-1999 GEN GATIKRISHNA GARNAYAK 7978942259 satyabratagarnayak41@gmail.com 

1152782 NIRAJ SINGH KUSHWAHA 02-06-1995 OBC-NCL KAMALESH SINGH KUSHWAHA 8448620244 niraj007sng@gmail.com 

1153022 Prem Vishal 20-08-2000 GEN Arun Kumar 7091999846 pk8308469@gmail.com 

1152864 RAJENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 06-06-1978 GEN SHYAM LAL VISHWAKARMA 9424927876 rv711045@gmail.com 

1152867 Tarun Kumar 15-01-1999 GEN Nandu Kumar 9113418318 tarun2083@gmail.com 

1152944 AJAY KUMAR SAW 01-11-1997 OBC-NCL JANKI MAHATO 6207840449 mamaji1650@gmail.com 

1152948 ARVIND KUMAR CHAUHAN 10-08-1996 GEN BALI CHAUHAN 9304734325 arvind.chauhan088@gmail.com 

1152963 SACHIDANANDA MAHATO 19-12-2000 GEN BHAGAWAN DAS MAHATO 9775269775 sachidananda2018@gmail.com 

1153343 SATYA PRAKASH 16-09-2000 GEN SUBODH KUMAR MISHRA 8507328034 psatya705@gmail.com 

1152999 Hari Das Pradhan 05-12-1993 GEN Uttam Pradhan 7978675406 hdas9891@gmail.com 

1153303 Amit Kumar Jha 15-09-1998 GEN Rohit Kumar Jha 7992317719 amitkumarjha2648@gmail.com 

1153104 VIJAY KUMAR RAWANI 17-10-1991 OBC-NCL AMIT RAWANI 7209761897 vijayrawani0326@gmail.com 

1153161 PREM KUMAR MAHATO 15-10-2001 GEN RAJKUMAR MAHATO 7488248768 premprk132@gmail.com 

1153239 Saurav Kumar 03-02-1999 OBC-NCL Surendra Prasad 6200091351 souravkashyap7673@gmail.com 

1153259 KUNAL GHOSH 12-10-1990 GEN SHYAMAL KR GHOSH 8013680960 kghosh.mechanical@gmail.com 

1153276 Akshay Siddheshwar KULKARNI 09-07-1997 GEN-EWS SIDDHESHWAR VASANTRAO KULKA 7020940355 akshaykulkarni8862@gmail.com 

1152051 SACHIN SEMWAL 01-10-1997 GEN RATANMANI SEMWAL 8126323541 semwal84747@gmail.com 

1152993 Sampad Manna 01-08-1995 GEN Late Sujay Manna 8436145358 sampadmanna1995@gmail.com 

1150246 JYOTIRANJAN DASH 15-02-1995 GEN CHINTAMANI DASH 7008045740 dashjyotiranjan95@gmail.com 

1150854 ROHIT KR BURNWAL 18-06-1991 GEN GOPAL BURNWAL 6294914983 rohitburnwal522@gmail.com 

1150852 RIYAJ AHMAD 05-07-1992 OBC-NCL ALI RAJA ANSARI 9807901991 riyaj7860@gmail.com 

1150810 Abhay kumar 01-11-1995 GEN Bhuwaneshwar Tiwary 8092111234 dtabhay@gmail.com 

1150743 KUSHAL BANERJEE 07-02-1995 GEN KALYAN BANERJEE 7044103162 banerjee.kushal252@gmail.com 

1150708 SOMEN BHATTACHARIA 10-07-1994 GEN SIDHESWAR BHATTCHARIA 8878216307 somenbhattacharya222@gmail.com 

1150705 ANIRUDH KUMAR 30-12-1996 GEN SURYA NARAYAN GIRI 7079548093 eranirudhkumar52@gmail.com 

1150671 Arshad Ali 17-12-1998 OBC-NCL Sabir Ali 9097616179 AA13983262@GMAIL.COM 

1150521 Shakti Prasad Sahu 28-01-1998 GEN Satya Narayan Sahu 8917457878 shaktisahu72@gmail.com 

1150519 CHIRANJEET KUMAR MAHATO 14-01-1998 GEN SANTOSH KUMAR MAHATO 6204526120 Chiranjeetkumar5@gmail.com 

1150486 BIJENDRA KUMAR 28-12-1997 OBC-NCL RAMESHWAR RAY 8083112387 kbiju281297@gmail.com 

1150357 DILIP KUMAR YADAV 05-06-1998 OBC-NCL BHUNESHWAR YADAV 7667471318 dilipmech91@gmail.com 

1150348 RAKESH KUMAR 05-01-1996 GEN LAXMAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA 7631627695 rajrakesh7631@gmail.com 

1150347 MUKESH KUMAR 22-08-1996 GEN BIJAY MANDAL 8540859395 mk2690022@gmail.com 

1152078 PRAVIN MANOHAR 20-12-1999 GEN BAIJNATH SINGH 7654404084 pravinmanohar12@gmail.com 

1150047 SUMIT KUMAR 20-02-1998 GEN SANJAY KUMAR 7274019973 sumitsks7274@gmail.com 

1153645 Prashant Singh 11-08-1998 GEN Virendra Singh 8299799018 prashantnaini93@gmail.com 

1149799 Shubhanker Pandey 15-06-2000 GEN Chander Shekhar Pandey 9315666195 Pandeyshubhankar3@gmail.com 

1149899 AJEET KUMAR 20-03-1995 GEN RAM CHARITRA PASWAN 8210824301 ajeetkool35@gmail.com 

1149910 MD MERAJ ANSARI 15-10-1996 OBC-NCL MD KAMRUDDIN ANSARI 7209350779 mdm46059@gmail.com 

1149924 ANUP BANERJEE 08-10-1997 GEN UPENDRA CHANDRA BANERJEE 7903925766 banerjeeanup97@gmail.com 

1150310 VAIDHNATH KUMAR 06-05-1994 OBC-NCL AZAD SAW 8340707679 vaidhnath2010@gmail.com 

1149967 SUBHAM SWARAJ 26-09-1996 OBC-NCL ASHOK THAKUR 9798325725 swarajmasmarty489@gmail.com 

1150306 GAURAV MAHATA 17-06-1996 GEN NALINI RANJAN MAHATA 7489479665 gauravmahata1x@gmail.com 

1150062 GOPAL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 16-08-1993 GEN BHAIRO LAL PRAJAPATI 7992431735 mechengineer.gopalkumar@gmail.com 

1150063 BHASKAR PRAJAPATI 12-04-1994 GEN SURESH PRAJAPATI 7004113848 Bhaskar.Pr1992@gmail.com 

1150114 RISHIKESH DEO 28-04-1996 GEN SHEO KUMAR SINGH 8986734593 rishi7063@gmail.com 

1150185 MD MOHSIN ANSARI 02-07-1992 GEN MD TAJUDDIN ANSARI 7070087386 mohsin.mec@gmail.com 

1150230 MD QURBAN ANSARI 06-09-1990 OBC-NCL MD HUSSAIN 9835948097 qurabanansari786@gmail.com 

1151049 KAPIL KUMAR 29-11-1997 GEN PHOOL SINGH 9170779727 kapilkumar26111997@gmail.com 

1149936 DINESH KUMAR 22-12-1993 GEN PANA LAL GOPE 7004592968 dk2767273@gmail.com 

1152008 RANJEET KUMAR 18-12-1995 GEN UTTAM BHAGAT 8271118321 rkputki0326@gmail.com 

1150895 SAURABH SHRIVASTAV 03-05-1999 GEN-EWS VINAY SHRIVASTAV 8756828598 srbh3599@gmail.com 

1151902 VISHNUDHASAN M K 16-09-1995 GEN KALAIVANAN K M 9791273620 vishnumech160995@gmail.com 

1151910 RAJIV KUMAR MANDAL 10-12-1994 GEN BISHWANATH MANDAL 8789687837 rajiv96kumar@gmail.com 

1151913 ANTIMA KESHERWANI 29-08-1997 GEN-EWS RAKESH KESHERWANI 8707891509 antimajhunsi@gmail.com 

1151944 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 09-09-1998 GEN NAWAL PRASAD SINGH 8210875651 kashyapawan96@gmail.com 

1151854 SUMAN KUMAR 17-04-2000 GEN SHANKAR MAHTO 7209119216 sumankr1091@gmail.com 

1151988 Manish Kumar Chouhan 10-01-2000 OBC-NCL Jaikishor Chouhan 7004184218 Kumarmanish1457@gmail.com 

1151835 SATYABAN PRADHAN 21-11-1997 GEN SWAPNESWAR PRADHAN 8342871004 satyabanpradhan512@gmail.com 

1152017 DEEPAK KUMAR 01-07-1993 GEN JAI SINGH 7999576892 deepakdx01@gmail.com 

1152029 ARSHAD FAROOQUE 12-02-1994 GEN MD FAROOQUE 7870177569 arshadfarooque7@gmail.com 

1152033 punit 02-10-1997 OBC-NCL rambir 7530816768 contactpunit281097@gmail.com 

1152045 SONKAR SACHIN ACHHELAL 17-08-1997 GEN ACHHELAL BABURAM SONKAR 7775968751 sachinsonkar789@gmail.com 

1152050 KEDAR NATH MAHTO 25-05-1998 GEN MANSA RAM MAHTO 9304223105 kedarnathmahto530@gmail.com 

1149698 RAJU RANJAN KUMAR 06-07-1998 OBC-NCL SIKENDRA PRASAD 9110178577 rajuranjankumar048@gmail.com 

1151962 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 01-12-1994 GEN VIJAY GUPTA 9406135579 00vivekgupta16@gmail.com 

1151489 vikas kumar patel 10-03-1997 GEN ram sunder patel 9893650845 vikas9893650845@gmail.com 

1152054 SURAJ RAWAT 10-07-1996 GEN CHAIT SINGH RAWAT 7983455426 rawatsuraj22sr@gmail.com 

1151155 PINKI KUMARI 12-08-2001 OBC-NCL BHUSHAN KUMAR 8582063852 pinkikumari12801@gmail.com 

1151158 CHANDAN KUMAR 27-10-1990 OBC-NCL RAM PRIT MAHTO 7587118144 cksir00@gmail.com 

1151176 Vikram Kumar Singh 10-01-1995 GEN Sunil Kumar Singh 9199978191 way2vikramsingh@gmail.com 

1151178 SAURABH KUMAR 13-12-1997 GEN-EWS RAMSUCHIT SINGH 7277606362 saurabhkumar7854@gmail.com 

1151867 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 12-07-1996 OBC-NCL ARJIUN SINGH 9340936201 singh_anju@iitgn.ac.in 

1151423 RISHIKESH SARAP 19-08-1996 OBC-NCL BISWA SARAP 8658525927 rishikeshsarap03@gmail.com 

1150948 Kuldeep Prasad 10-03-1998 GEN Hemlal Prasad 8789676241 kuldeepprasad41@gmail.com 

1151500 Biswaranjan Ray 11-12-1991 GEN Prabina Chandra Ray 9853565376 biswaranjanraynandan@gmail.com 

1151692 SATYAM KUMAR YADAV 13-03-1996 GEN RAM GOPAL YADAV 8318523477 ysky1303@gmail.com 
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1151714 Anil Kumar 06-08-2000 OBC-NCL Bangali Prasad Mehta 9507104928 kumaranil682000@gmail.com 

1151731 GANESH KUMAR GORAIN 10-04-1995 OBC-NCL KOKIL GORAIN 7307494802 ganeebhai69@gmail.com 

1151740 UTKARSH SINGH 02-03-1995 GEN AKHILESH CHANDRA SINGH 9721107419 URANA999@GMAIL.COM 

1151801 KOUSHIK MANDAL 07-01-1996 GEN TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL 9547005228 mandalkoushik51@gmail.com 

1151286 Anoj Kumar 12-12-1995 OBC-NCL Rambalak Singh 8178518957 ideal.anuj119@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

  

245 1151714 —|Anil Kumar 06-08-2000 |OBC-NCL Bangali Prasad Mehta 9507104928 |kumaranil682000@gmail.com

246 1151731 }|GANESH KUMAR GORAIN 10-04-1995 }OBC-NCL KOKIL_GORAIN 7307494802 |ganeebhai69@gmail.com

247 1151740 }UTKARSH SINGH 02-03-1995 |GEN AKHILESH CHANDRA SINGH 9721107419 }|URANA999@GMAIL.COM

248 1151801 }|KOUSHIK MANDAL 07-01-1996 |GEN TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL 9547005228 _|mandalkoushik51@gmail.com

249 1151286 |Anoj Kumar 12-12-1995 }OBC-NCL Rambalak Singh 8178518957 |ideal.anuj119@gmail.com         


